	Dance Party Booking Form

	Contact Details

	First Name:
	Surname:

	Phone Numbers:
	Email:

	1)

	2)

	Date of Party:
	Start Time:

	Occasion:
	For (name):

	Address:

	

	Emergency Contact Details

	Name:
	Mobile number:

	Email:

	Party Age Group (please tick below)

	4-7 years
	          
	8-12 years
	
	13-16 years


	

	Guests
	How many Females 
	
	How many Males
	

	List any music preferences
	1.

	
	2.

	
	3.

	
	4.

	
	5.

	
	6.

	
	7.

	Party theme or style of dance 

(if preferred)
	· 

	
	· 

	
	· 
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Please complete your details and return this form to Dance Factory, and we will contact you to confirm. If you have any further queries please contact Dance Factory on 9429 9492.





Parent/Guardian Signature __________________________       Date _________________





Deposit payment can be paid by: *Bank Cheque/Money Order or *Credit Card over the phone, or *Direct Debit to Dance Factory’s account; 	BSB: 063 166 Acc No: 1002 4887


If you would prefer us to debit your credit card, please provide details below;





Type of Card: __________________________		Name on Card: _______________________________________





Card Number: __________________________________	Signature: _____________________________________





Expiry Date: ________________ 	Verification Number: __________		Amount to be Debited: ________














